	Revised Tariff rates with effect from	01.07.2023 Approved rate and nav	rable by the Consumer (Category of Consumers	* Fully / # Part	v subsidised by	the Governn	nent)
	100 mag 1 am 1 mag with check from		- High Tension supply	1 mmy / // I all	., Jacondiscu by	e Governin	
	A - High Tension supply				o TNEDC	Tariff Pay	able by the Conssumer
				Tariff Fixed by the TNERC		[Aiter dov	rt's subsidy]
Tariff		Category of Consumers		Energy	Demand	Energy	Demand Charges
				Charges [Rs/Unit]	Charges [Rs/KVA/Month	Charges [Rs/Unit]	[Rs/KVA/Month]
I	Industries, factories, Information Technology services			6.90	562	6.90	562
	Govt. Educational Institutions, Govt. Hospitals, Railway Traction, CMRL etc.,				562	7.15	562
II A	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,						
	Lift Irrigation Co-op Societies				562	0.00	0
II B	Private Educational Institutions & its hostels, segregated Medical colleges)				562	7.65	562
III	Miscellaneous categories				562	8.70	562
IV	Construction activities and other temporal		8.70 12.25	562	12.25	562	
v	Public EV Charging Stations 06:00 to 9:00 Hours & 18:00			9.00		9.00	
			to 22:00 Hours		138		138
			9:00 to 16:00 Hours	6.00		6.00	
			16.00 to18:00 Hours & 22:00 to 06:00 Hours	7.50		7.50	
			Law Tanaina Comple				
	II - Low Tension Supply			Energy	Fixed Charges	Energy F	Fixed Charges [Rs fo
Tariff	Category of Consumers & slabs			Charges	[Rs for two	Charges	two months]
				[Rs/Unit]	months]	[Rs/Unit]	
I -A		Consumption upto 500 units bi-	0-100 units	4.60	0	0	0
	Domestic ,Mutitenements, Handloom, Old age homes,	monthly	101-200 units	4.60	0	2.25	0
			201-400 units	4.60	0	4.50	0
		Consumption above 500 units bi- monthly	401-500 units	6. 15 4.60	0	6.00	0
	ic , Mutitene Handloom, d age home		101-400 units	4.60	0	4.50	0
	age and		401-500 units	6.15	0	6.00	0
	엹포혍		501-600 units 601-800 units	8.15 9.20	0	8.00 9.00	0
	Domes		801-1000 units	10.20	0	10.00	0
			Above 1000 units	11.25	0	11.00	0
	For Handlooms in residence, 0 to 300 Huts: - Till installation of meters (Fully subsidised by the Govt.)				y is free. 614/SC	0	0
*I-B		0					
	On installation of meters (Fully	subsided by the Govt.)		9.35	0	0	0
I-C I-D	Bulk supply with single point metering Common facilities in Multi-tenements			8.15 8.15	204/SC 204/kW	8.15 8.15	204/SC 204/kW
II-A	Public Lighting, Water supply provided by	Govt./Local bodies		8.15	204/kW	8.15	204/kW
II-B(1)	Government Educational Institutions its Hostel, Govt. Hospital, Other hospitals rendering totally free service Above 50 KW- 112KW Above 112 KW (CT Service)			8.15	204/KW	8.15	204/KW
				8.15	664/KW	8.15	664/KW
				8.15	562/KW/M	8.15	562/KW/M
II-B(2)	Private Educational Institutions/Hostel,Segregated Private Medical college 0-50 KV Above 50 KW- 112KV			8.70 8.70	204/KW 664/KW	8.70 8.70	204/KW 664/KW
		Above 30 kW 112kW Above 112 KW (CT Service)	8.70	562/KW/M	8.70	562/KW/M	
#II-C	Actual Places of Public worship		0-120 units	5.90	204/Kw	2.90	204/Kw
			Above 120 units	7.15	204/Kw	7.15	204/Kw
III-A(1)	Cottage and Micro Industries upto 500			4.60 6.65	144/kW	4.60 6.65	144kW
#III- A(2)	Power Looms		above 500 units 0 - 500 units	6.65	204/kW	0.03	0
			501-750 units	7.65		0	0
			751-1000 units 1001-1500 units	7.65 7.65		0 4,25	0 102/kw
			above 1500 units	7.65		5.40	102/100
ІІІ-В	Industries, Information Technology service	0-50 KW		154/KW	7.65	154/KW	
			Above 50 KW- 112KW Above 112 KW (CT Service)	7.65 7.65	306/KW 562/KW/M	7.65 7.65	306/KW 562/KW/M
	Agriculture and Allied activities - Till installation of meters (Fully subsidised by the Govt.)			0	Rs.3630/	0	0
*IV	Agriculture and Amed decivities 1111 installation of meters (1 any substance by the down)				HP/annu	Ĭ	
	On installation of meters (Fully subsidised by the Govt.)			4.60	0	0	0
	Miggallanasus	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
	Miscellaneous	Upto 100 units Bi-Monthly	0 - 100 units	6.15	204/kW	6.15	204/kW
	/General purpose[Not covered under LT-I-A,I-B,I-C,I-D,II-A,II-		0 - 100 units	0.13	20 1/100	0.13	20 1/100
	B(1)(2),II-C,III-A(1)(2),III- B,IV,VI&VII]						
		Above 100 units Bi Monthly (for all units)	0-50 KW	9.70	204/kW	9.70	204/kW
			Above 50 KW- 112KW	9.70	614/kW	9.70	614/kW
			Above 112 KW (CT Service)	9.70	562/KW/M	9.70	562/KW/M
VI	Construction activities and Temporary purposes			12.25	562/KW/M	12.25	562/KW/M
7.1	06:00 to 9:00 Hours & 18:00			9.00	<u> </u>	9.00	
			to 22:00 Hours	5.00		9.00	
			9:00 to 16:00 Hours	6.00		6.00	
VII	Public EV Charging Stations		16.00 to18:00 Hours & 22:00	7.50		7.50	
A11	I done LV charging Stations		to 06:00 Hours 0-50 KW		25/kW/M		25/kW/M
			Above 50 KW- 112KW		75/kW/M		75/kW/M
			Above 112 KW (CT Service)		138/KW/M		138/KW/M